1
19’’ DYNAmic Basic
Free Standing Cabinets
Width: 600 mm
Depth: 600 mm
Load Capacity: 600 kgs.
U Height: 22U, 26U, 32U
                 36U, 42U, 47U

SI
ON
S
W
XD
XH
 m
m
Pa
lle
t W
eig
ht
 kg
s
LN-DB22U6060-CC 22U 19” free standing cabinet W=600 mm D=600 mm 600x600x1125 22U 978 1125 600 19" 600 370 1 680x680x1265 45.4 47,8 1 680x680x15 54.8
LN-DB26U6060-CC 26U 19” free standing cabinet W=600 mm D=600 mm 600x600x1300 26U 1155 1300 600 19" 600 370 1 680x680x1440 53 54,2 1 680x680x15 61.2
LN-DB32U6060-CC 32U 19” free standing cabinet W=600 mm D=600 mm 600x600x1560 32U 1422 1560 600 19" 600 370 1 680x680x1700 61 63 1 680x680x15 70
LN-DB36U6060-CC 36U 19” free standing cabinet W=600 mm D=600 mm 600x600x1744 36U 1600 1744 600 19" 600 370 1 680x680x1850 69 71,8 1 680x680x15 78,8
LN-DB42U6060-CC 42U 19” free standing cabinet W=600 mm D=600 mm 600x600x2010 42U 1867 2010 600 19" 600 370 1 680x680x2150 72.6 76 1 680x680x15 83
LN-DB47U6060-CC 47U 19” free standing cabinet W=600 mm D=600 mm 600x600x2236 47U 2089 2236 600 19" 600 370 1 680x680x2410 78 82 1 680x680x15 89
* Please add 30 mm to H mm if used with adjustable feet, add 80 mm to H mm if castor set are used.
** See min and max adjustable depth variations on drawings.
*** CC= LG for Light Grey RAL 7035 & BL for Black RAL 9005 for customers to define while ordering.
**** Unless defined delivery is in flat pack, please add A notation to the part number for assembled delivery ie. LN-DB22U6060-CC-A